
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No.  
540 
572 
739 
195 
36 

173 
954 
591 
16 

248 
126 

5 
959 
145 

7 
44 

Name  
Linus Andersson 
Nils Grenabo 
Leo Gahm 
Erik Anderberg 
Anton Nordh 
Anton Dahlberg 
Rinalds Karklins 
Jonathan Helge 
Jacob Nelander 
Emil Johansson 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Ludwig Rosander 
Jesper Herngren 
Madde Karlsson 
Christian Edström 
Markus Pehrson 

Klubb  
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Laps  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm  
2:09.616 
2:12.025 
2:15.014 
2:15.884 
2:15.941 
2:19.551 
2:17.829 
2:21.322 
2:18.588 
2:21.450 
2:21.244 
2:21.683 
2:23.003 
2:30.118 
2:27.960 
2:31.611 

Diff  

26.299 
37.317 
40.049 
47.777 

1:11.379 
1:12.128 
1:17.129 
1:18.294 
1:28.765 
1:32.413 
2:05.504 
2:10.174 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
20:18.367 
20:44.666 
20:55.684 
20:58.416 
21:06.144 
21:29.746 
21:30.495 
21:35.496 
21:36.661 
21:47.132 
21:50.780 
22:23.871 
22:28.541 
20:47.938 
21:21.671 
21:35.294 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
0 
0 

20 
0 
0 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2022-06-04 15:11:33 

Tävlingsledare Göran Bengtsson 
Supervisor Mikael Becker 
Resultatansvarig Kjell Holmberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien 2022-06-04 
Reservlag 

Reservheat 2 (15min+2v) 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:03 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-04 14:15 

Anslagen: 15:43


